
6/16/2025 9:46:27 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7-ECI Madison Summer school In %MADISON SUMMER AM

Route:7-ECI Madison Summer school In

Anchor Abbr:MAD Distance:28.01 mi.

7:27 am START MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection

7:41 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Scenic Dr [E]

7:45 am STOP Mailboxes Before Hwy Pl [E]

7:53 am STOP WETMORE AVE @ 34th St [NW]

7:57 am STOP HOYT AVE @ 33rd St [SE]

on Charles

8:00 am STOP Bus area during construction

8:07 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ Evergreen Apt driveway [NE]

8:08 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ COLLEGE AVE (NW) [NE]

8:12 am STOP COLBY AVE @ 62ND ST SE [NW]

8:14 am STOP Palm Ave @ Highland Dr [E]

8:16 am STOP TTEVERE @ HIGHLAND [N]

NORTH SIDE OF 75TH

8:18 am STOP 75TH ST SE @ RAINIER DR [NE]

8:20 am STOP Ttereve Dr @ RAINIER DR [SW]

8:24 am STOP Howard Ave @ LOMBARD AVE [SW]

OFF ROAD STOP

8:26 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 60TH ST SE-CT BUS STOP AREA [SE]

8:32 am STOP RIVERFRONT BLVD @ 45TH PL SE [NW]

northwest corner of intersection

8:37 am STOP S 3rd Ave @ 52nd St [W]

@ FRONT OFFICE  - 5010 VIEW DR, EVT

8:42 am STOP LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CORNER OF BEDROCK DR  AND KENWOOD DR

8:51 am STOP 301 BEDROCK DR Stop after turn [NE]

616 PECKS DR

8:55 am DEST MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025


